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Overview
Release notes provide the applicable personnel the ability to review enhancements, modifications
and regulated changes prior to accepting an update. It is advised that users review the release
notes carefully and alert appropriate district staff to changes in the product.

Questions or concerns regarding an update should be directed to Campus Support via the Campus
Community.

For additional information on version and platform support, please refer to the Supported
Platforms article.

Release Details
General Availability
Update requests are processed through the Campus Community in the Your Updates section.
Updates are first applied to a district's staging site. Upon review and acceptance of the changes in
the release, the production site will be updated. 

Release Schedule
Please note that on occasion, the actual release date may be postponed, to ensure that the
product being released is ready for customers.  The actual release will be published to the front
page of Community as well as posted as an Announcement in the Community Forums.

Releases follow a naming convention of Campus.YYWW where YY is the year (such as 19) and WW
is the week of the year (such as 29).

Release Number Approximate Date for GA

Campus.2136 Monday, August 30, 2021

Campus.2140 Monday, September 27,
2021

Campus.2144 Monday, October 25, 2021

Campus.2148 Monday, November 22, 2021

Campus.2152 Monday, December 20, 2021

http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/#overview
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/#release-details
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/#general-availability
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/#release-schedule
https://community.infinitecampus.com
https://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/supported-platforms
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2136-august-2021
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2140-september-2021
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2144-october-2021
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2148-november-2021
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2152-december-2021
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Campus.2203 Monday, January 17, 2022

Campus.2207 Monday, February 14, 2022

Campus.2211 Monday, March 14, 2022

Campus.2215 Monday, April 11, 2022

Campus.2219 Monday, May 9, 2022

Campus.2223 Monday, June 6, 2022

Campus.2227 Monday, July 5, 2022

Campus.2231 Monday, August 1, 2022

Campus.2235 Monday, August 29, 2022

Campus.2239 Monday, September 26,
2022

Campus.2243 Monday, October 24, 2022

Campus.2247 Monday, November 21, 2022

Campus.2251 Monday, December 19, 2022

Release Number Approximate Date for GA

Favorites

http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2203-january-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2207-february-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2211-march-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2215-april-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2219-may-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2223-june-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2227-july-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2231-august-2022
http://kb-test.infinitecampus.com/help/release-pack-campus2235-august-2022

